Nidec Motor Corporation, © 2024; All Rights ReservedNidec Automation Distributor Guide 2024
Driving
Industry
Forward
Motor & Drive Solutions
Distributor Guide
Nidec Motor Corporation, © 2024; All Rights Reserved
EXCEPTIONAL AUTOMATION

48 Vdc input voltage, this ultra low voltage range is designed to be compact, precise motion and reliable on long-term and energy-efficient battery-operated applications. The following pages
provide standard performance specifications.
Ordering Information
48V
Part Number Frame
size Motor voltage Stator
length Rated speed Brake Connection type Output shaft
Feedback device
Thermistor
Type
060LDB300LFCTC
060LDB300QFCTC
060LDB306LFCTC
060LDB306QFCTC
060LDB300LFCTC
060 LD = 48V B 30 = 3000 rpm 0 = Not Fitted (Std)
6 = Parking Brake
L = Flying Leads - RoboteQ SBL Drive
Connections (0.5m Standard)
Q = Flying Leads - RoboteQ FBL Drive
Connections (0.5m Standard)
F = Key and Half-Key
Supplied Separately
CT = Incremental
Encoder 4096ppr
C = Standard + KTY
Thermistor (KTY84)
067LDB300LFCRC
067LDB300QFCRC
067LDB306LFCRC
067LDB306QFCRC
067 LD = 48V B
30 = 3000 rpm 0 = Not Fitted (Std)
6 = Parking Brake
L = Flying Leads - RoboteQ SBL Drive
Connections (0.5m Standard)
Q = Flying Leads - RoboteQ FBL
F = Key and Half-Key
Supplied Separately
CR = Incremental
Encoder 4096ppr
C = Standard + KTY
Thermistor (KTY84)
089LDA300LFCRC
089LDA300QFCRC
089LDA306QFCRC 089 LD = 48V A 30 = 3000 rpm 0 = Not Fitted (Std)
6 = Parking Brake
L = Flying Leads - RoboteQ SBL Drive
Connections (0.5m Standard)
Q = Flying Leads - RoboteQ FBL
F = Key and Half-Key
Supplied Separately
CR = Incremental
Encoder 4096ppr
C = Standard + KTY
Thermistor (KTY84)
115LDA100QFCRC
115LDA106QFCRC 115 LD = 48V A 10 = 1000 rpm 0 = Not Fitted (Std)
6 = Parking Brake Q = Flying Leads - RoboteQ FBL F = Key and Half-Key
Supplied Separately
CR = Incremental
Encoder 4096ppr
C = Standard + KTY
Thermistor (KTY84)
142LDA200GFCRC
142LDA206GFCRC 142 LD = 48V A 20 = 2000 rpm 0 = Not Fitted (Std)
6 = Parking Brake
G = Flying Leads - RoboteQ GBL Drive
Connections (0.5m Standard)
F = Key and Half-Key
Supplied Separately
CR = Incremental
Encoder 4096ppr C = Standard + KTY